Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 01.00, July 2016
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSV/FPS-K82/-K83/-K84/-K85 CDMA2000®/1xEV-DO BS/MS Measurement Applications 9
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
CDMA2000® BS (DL) Measurement Application R&S®FSV-K82 1310.8703.02
CDMA2000® MS (UL) Measurement Application R&S®FSV-K83 1310.8755.02
1xEV-DO BS (DL) Measurement Application R&S®FSV-K84 1310.8803.02
1xEV-DO MS (UL) Measurement Application R&S®FSV-K85 1310.8778.02
CDMA2000® BS Measurement Application R&S®FPS-K82 1321.4156.02
CDMA2000® MS Measurement Application R&S®FPS-K83 1321.4162.02
1xEV-DO BS Measurement Application R&S®FPS-K84 1321.4179.02
1xEV-DO MS Measurement Application R&S®FPS-K85 1321.4185.02